
Name First Name Last Name Email Agency/Organization
Lane Archer Lane Archer USFWS/Rainwater Basin Complex
Laurel  Badura Laurel Badura U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Sarah Bailey Sarah Bailey Prairie Plains Resource Institute
Tevyn Baldwin Tevyn Baldwin tevyn@sandhillstaskforce.org Sandhills Taskforce
Dena R Beck Dena Beck dena68959@gmail.com 6 Regions One Nebraska
Jesse Bell Jesse Bell University of Nebraska Medical Center
Andy Bishop Andy Bishop Rainwater Basin Joint Venture
Jessica Bolser Jessica Bolser USFWS/Rainwater Basin Complex
Lacy Bonifas Lacy Bonifas lbonifas@pheasantsforever.org Pheasants Forever
Eugene  Boryca Eugene Boryca Landowner
Jill Boyd Jill Boyd USFWS/Rainwater Basin Complex-Kirwin NWR
Stan  Brodine Stan Brodine Gustafson Family Farms, LLC
Michael Bullerman Michael Bullerman prc_ppri@hamilton.net Prairie Plains Resource Institute
Lawrence  Burman Lawrence Burman lburman@nctc.net
Casey Campbell Casey Campbell ccampbell@ducks.org Ducks Unlimited
Juan Carlos Juan Carlos juancarlos_giese@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Chad Christianson Chad Christianson chad_christiansen@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Travis Connot Travis Connot NPS
Erica Davis Erica Davis
Joseph Dearth Joseph Dearth jdearth@ducks.org Ducks Unlimited
Jacob Diedrichsen Jacob Diedrichsen Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Jeff Drahota Jeff Drahota jeff_drahota@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Jeremy  Epp Jeremy Epp Gustafson Family Farms, LLC
Mark Feeney Mark Feeney mark.feeney@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Madison Fell Madison Fell madison.fell@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Nic  Fryda Nic Fryda Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Amanda Gangwish Amanda Gangwish agangwish@neconserve.org Conservation Nebraska
Landon Gardner Landon Gardner
Brian Gaston Brian Gaston Brian.Gaston@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Katherine Graham Katherine Graham Ducks Unlimited Inc.
Ashley Gramza Ashley Gramza ashley.gramza@pljv.org Playa Lakes Joint Venture
Matthew  Greiner Matthew Greiner matthew.greiner@nebrsaka.gov Nebraska Department of Transportation
Tim Grosch Tim Grosch tgrosch@ducks.org Ducks Unlimited
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Roger Grosse Roger Grosse Rainwater Basin Joint Venture
Millard Gustafson Millard Gustafson m_gusty@yahoo.com Gustafson Family Farms, LLC
Justin Haahr Justin Haahr justin.haahr@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Alex Hamann Alex Hamann ahamann@necv.org Conservation Nebraska
Kirk C Hansen Kirk Hansen Nebraska Game and Parks
Jordan Haubold Jordan Haubold Rainwater Basin Joint Venture
Tim  Hecke Tim Hecke thecke@littlebluenrd.org Little Blue NRD
Dakota Heikkila Dakota Heikkila Rainwater Basin Joint Venture
Mike  Herman Mike Herman michael.herman@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Leslie Hershberger Leslie Hershberger Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Bill Hiatt Bill Hiatt hiatt@cpnrd.org Central Platte NRD
Heidi Hillhouse Heidi Hillhouse heidi.hillhouse@Nebraska.gov Nebraska Department of Transportation
Erika Hinz Erika Hinz erika.hinz@nebraska.gov Nebraska Department of Transportation
Lauris Hollis Lauris Hollis Lauris.Hollis@nebraska.gov Nebraska Department of Transportation
Tim Horst Tim Horst thorst@ducks.org Ducks Unlimited
Chrystal Houston Chrystal Houston chouston@upperbigblue.org Upper Big Blue NRD
Lory Howard Lory Howard lory.johnson@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission 
Fnu Jahangeer Fnu Jahangeer fjahahngeer2@unl.edu University of Nebraska Lincoln 
Mallory Jaymes Mallory Jaymes U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
JaNae Johnson JaNae Johnson janae_johnson@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Bill Johnson Bill Johnson J2well@gmail.com Landowner
Amy Jones Amy Jones amyppri@hamilton.net Prairie Plains Resource Institute
Terry Julesgard Terry Julesgard tjulesgard@upperbigblue.org Upper Big Blue Natural Resources District
Joseph Kahrs Joseph Kahrs Crops Unlimited
Abe Kanz Abe Kanz akanz@cranetrust.org Crane Trust
Brad Krohn Brad Krohn USFWS/Rainwater Basin Complex
Ted LaGrange Ted LaGrange Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Patrick  Lantis Patrick Lantis patrick.lantis@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service
Patricia Liedle Patricia Liedle University of Nebraska-Lincoln
Jason Luebbe Jason Luebbe jason.luebbe@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Scott Luedtke Scott Luedtke scott.luedtke@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Stu Luttich Stu Luttich rangifer@windstream.net Landowner
Monica Manning Monica Manning momanning13@gmail.com Landowner
Carol Manning Carol Manning carolmae1@me.com RFH LLC
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Jim Manning Jim Manning jcmanning1@msn.com RFH LLC
Janet McDonald Janet McDonald jlmcdon@gmail.com Indigo Ridge Farms
Michael McDonald Michael McDonald mcdonald1.mike@gmail.com Indigo Ridge Farms 
Connor McFayden Connor McFayden NDEE
John McKinney John McKinney johnmckinney96@gmail.com Nebraska Game and Parks Commission  
Nikole Messmer Nikole Messmer nmessmer@ducks.org Ducks Unlimited
Mitch Messmer Mitch Messmer Ducks Unlimited
Neil Moseman Neil Moseman neil_moseman@fischer.senate.gov U.S. Senator Deb Fischer
Melissa M Mosier Melissa Mosier melissa.mosier@audubon.org Audubon Great Plains
Charles Nash Charles Nash chnj@hotmail.com Landowner
Ritch Nelson Ritch Nelson ritch.nelson@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service
John Nelson John Nelson jnelson158@unl.edu Nebraska Extension
Mike Nelson Mike Nelson USFWS/Rainwater Basin Complex-Kirwin NWR
Courtney Olson Courtney Olson carr@cpnrd.org Central Platte NRD
Valerie Paul Valerie Paul Upper Big Blue NRD
Tevyn Pieper Tevyn Pieper tevyn@sandhillstaskforce.org Sandhills Task Force
Mark Porath Mark Porath mark_porath@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Crystal Powers Crystal Powers cpowers@nebraska.edu University of Nebraska-Lincoln
Jenny Prenosil Jenny Prenosil jennifer.prenosil@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Michael Rabbe Michael Rabbe mikerabbe@gmail.com Landowner
Matt Rabbe Matt Rabbe matt_rabbe@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Emma  Raders Emma Raders Emma.Raders@usda.gov Pheasants Forever
Jordan R. Jordan Rodriguez jordan.rodriguez@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service
Ruby Rolland Ruby Rolland ruby.rolland@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Shaikh Sadiqur Rahman Shaikh Sadiqur Rahman Rainwater Basin Joint Venture
Elli Sanders Elli Sanders esanders@pheasantsforever.org Pheasants Forever
Matthew Schaaf Matthew Schaaf matt.schaaf@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Kyle W Schumacher Kyle Schumacher kyle.schumacher@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Dale Seidel Dale Seidel dseidel@nctc.net Landowner
Teresa Seidel Teresa Seidel dseidel@nctc.net Landowner
Jackson Seward Jackson Seward jackson.seward@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Ron Seymour Ron Seymour ron.seymour@unl.edu Nebraska Extension
Ron Seymour Ron Seymour rseymour1@unl.edu Nebraska Extension 
Tom Shane Tom Shane brody@cpnrd.org Landowner
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Jill A Shannon Jill Shannon
Aden Shorney Aden Shorney aden.shorney@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Kyle Smith Kyle Smith kye.smith@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Tammy Snyder Tammy Snyder tammy.snyder@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Terry Sohl Terry Sohl USGS EROS
Rick  Souerdyke Rick Souerdyke Rick.Souerdyke@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Shelley Steffl Shelley Steffl shelley.steffl@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Shelly Steffl Shelly Steffl shelley.stoley@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Zhenghong Tang Zhenghong Tang ZTANG2@UNL.EDU University of Nebraska-Lincoln
Jessica Tapp Jessica Tapp jessica.tapp@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
 Jessi Tapp Jessi Tapp jessica.tapp@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Drew ten Bensel Drew ten Bensel dtenbensel@upperbigblue.org Upper Big Blue NRD
Brad Thornton Brad Thornton Rainwater Basin Joint Venture
Grace Trankina Grace Trankina grace_trankina@fws.gov U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
JP Traylor JP Traylor jtraylor@usgs.gov USGS
Rob Unruh Rob Unruh rob.unruh@ks.gov KDWPT
Amy Utt Amy Utt amy.utt@nebraska.gov Nebraska Department of Transportation
Brody Vorderstrasse Brody Vorderstrasse Rainwater Basin Joint Venture
T. J. Walker T. J. Walker thomas.walker@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Rich Walters Rich Walters rwalters@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy
Binbin Wang Binbin Wang bwang20@unl.edu University of Nebraska-Lincoln
Cassidy Wessel Cassidy Wessel cassidy.wessel@nebraska.gov Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
Courtney Widup Courtney Widup Central Platte NRD
Kaiah Willard Kaiah Willard
Sue Wilner Sue Wilner USFWS/Rainwater Basin Complex
Terry Wilner Terry Wilner USFWS/Rainwater Basin Complex
Nelson Winkel Nelson Winkel winkel@cpnrd.org Central Platte NRD
Duane Woodward Duane Woodward woodwardhydrology@hamilton.net Woodward Hydrology consultant
Greg Wright Greg Wright gregory.wright@usda.gov U.S. Forest Service
Gultekin Yilmaz Gultekin Yilmaz gyilmaz2@unl.edu University of Nebraska-Lincoln
Douglas Zarek Douglas Zarek Crops Unlimited, Inc.
Kaycee Zuschlag Kaycee Zuschlag kaycee.zuschlag@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service
Jonathan Sliva Jonathan Silva Natural Resources Conservation Service
Janet Valasek Janet Valasek Natural Resources Conservation Service
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Todd Vlieger Todd Vlieger Natural Resources Conservation Service
Michelle Steffen Michelle Steffen Natural Resources Conservation Service
Theresa Smydra Theresa Smydra Natural Resources Conservation Service
Thomas Schleif Thomas Schleif Natural Resources Conservation Service
Kristi Schleif Kristi Schleif Natural Resources Conservation Service
Emily Adelson Emily Adelson Natural Resources Conservation Service
Parker Belgum Parker Belgum Natural Resources Conservation Service
James Huntwork James Huntwork Natural Resources Conservation Service
Grant Jackson Grant Jackson Natural Resources Conservation Service
Mitch Keebler Mitch Keebler Natural Resources Conservation Service
Kayley Keldsen Kayley Keldsen Natural Resources Conservation Service
Rob Lawson Rob Lawson Natural Resources Conservation Service
Conor Ward Conor Ward Natural Resources Conservation Service
Tyler Durre Tyler Durre Natural Resources Conservation Service
Dan Nelson Dan Nelson Natural Resources Conservation Service
Grant Gydesen Grant Gydesen Natural Resources Conservation Service
Jeremiah Schutz Jeremiah Schutz Natural Resources Conservation Service
Roger Yerdon Roger Yerdon Natural Resources Conservation Service
Patrick Lantis Patrick Lantis Natural Resources Conservation Service
Ele Nugent Ele Nugent Ducks Unlimited
Sydnie Reeves Sydnie Reeves Pheasants Forever
Laura Nelson Laura Nelson Nebraska Grazing Lands Coalition
Mitch Renteria Mitch Renteria U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Angelina Wright Angelina Wright Ducks Unlimited
Nolan Little Nolan Little Tri-Basin NRD
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